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Sﬁ'agffsy TEST ON 2016 Rosters
TR
Fri Jun 9 4:45pm ET
$280

Week 1

BIk P -

Frank Gore RB $40 IND vDET 7.80 11.14

Mark Ingram RB $40 NOR v OAK 8.70 12.45

Eddie Lacy RB $40 GNB @JAC 7.80 2.43

Jimmy Graham TE $20 SEA v MIA 1.10 7.77
$140

ChrisToe - Thompson

Drew Brees QB $40 NOR v OAK 31.42 20.83

Eddie Lacy RB $40 GNB @JAC 7.80 2.43

Martellus Bennett TE $20 NWE @ARI 1.40 7.07

Coby Fleener TE $20 NOR v OAK 0.60 5.49
$120

DorkNuts -

Jamaal Charles RB $40 KAN v SDG 0.00 0.74

Marshawn Lynch RB $40 SEA v MIA 0.00 0.00

Latavius Murray RB $40 OAK @NOR 13.70 11.33

T Y Hilton WR $20 IND vDET 790 11.43
$140

F111 - afaa

Kyle Orton QB $40 BUF @BAL 0.00 0.00

Arian Foster RB $40 --- @SEA 10.00 0.78

Dez Bryant WR $20 DAL Vv NYG 0.80 8.13
$100

Karch - asdf

Andrew Luck QB $40 IND vDET 3450 19.17

Zac Stacy RB $40 --- BYE 0.00 0.00

Odell Beckham Jr. WR $20 NYG @DAL 7.30 12.23

Alshon Jeffery WR $20 CHI @HOU 1050 5.88
$120

Moose - t5

Le'Veon Bell RB $40 PIT @WAS 0.00 15.37

Matt Forte RB $40 NYJ vCIN 15,50 9.82

Odell Beckham Jr. WR $20 NYG @DAL 7.30 12.23

Antonio Brown WR $20 PIT @WAS 24.60 12.58
$120

Team 10 -

DeMarco Murray RB $40 TEN v MIN 17.70 1533 *

A.J. Green WR $20 CIN  @NYJ 24.00 7.53 *

Jordy Nelson WR $20 GNB @JAC 9.20 12.98 *

C.J. Anderson RB $40 DEN vCAR 26.40 5.53
$120

Team 9 - jiji

Jeremy Hill RB $40 CIN @NYJ 9.60 9.99

Lamar Miller RB $40 HOU v CHI 11.70 10.16

Adrian Peterson RB $40 MIN @TEN 3.10 0.38

Randall Cobb WR $20 GNB @JAC 6.80 5.52

Julio Jones WR $20 ATL VvTAM 12.60 11.06
$160

Team 91 -

Demaryius Thomas WR $20 DEN v CAR 480 852 *

LeSean McCoy RB $40 BUF @BAL 13.50 15.93

Adrian Peterson RB $40 MIN @TEN 3.10 0.38

Calvin Johnson WR $20 DET @IND 0.00 0.00

Rob Gronkowski TE $20 NWE @ARI 0.00 4.50
$140

Weed - B

Aaron Rodgers QB $40 GNB @JAC 24.06 23.81 *

Melvin Gordon RB $40 SDG @KAN 18.70 13.41 *

Alfred Morris RB $40 DAL Vv NYG 350 240 *

C.J. Spiller RB $40 KAN BYE 0.00 080 *

Kelvin Benjamin WR $20 CAR @DEN 1510 838 *

Mike Evans WR $20 TAM @ATL 15.90 13.01 *

Travis Kelce TE $20 KAN v SDG 740 863 *

Stephen Gostkowski K $20 NWE @ARI 13.00 0.00 *

Andre Ellington RB $40 ARl v NWE 0.80 1.13
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Sﬁ'agffsy TEST ON 2016 Rosters
TR
Fri Jun 9 4:45pm ET
$280

Week 2

BIk P -

Frank Gore RB $40 IND @DEN 12.30 11.14

Mark Ingram RB $40 NOR @NYG 470 12.45

Eddie Lacy RB $40 GNB @MIN 5.00 2.43

Jimmy Graham TE $20 SEA @LAR 420 7.77
$140

ChrisToe - Thompson

Drew Brees QB $40 NOR @NYG 14.52 20.83

Eddie Lacy RB $40 GNB @MIN 5.00 2.43

Martellus Bennett TE $20 NWE v MIA 17.40 7.07

Coby Fleener TE $20 NOR @NYG 2.90 5.49
$120

DorkNuts -

Jamaal Charles RB $40 KAN @HOU 0.00 0.74

Marshawn Lynch RB $40 SEA @LAR 0.00 0.00

Latavius Murray RB $40 OAK VvATL 16.60 11.33

T Y Hilton WR $20 IND @DEN 410 11.43
$140

F111 - afaa

Kyle Orton QB $40 BUF v NYJ 0.00 0.00

Arian Foster RB $40 --- @NWE 0.90 0.78

Dez Bryant WR $20 DAL @WAS 10.20 8.13
$100

Karch - asdf

Andrew Luck QB $40 IND @DEN  10.08 19.17

Zac Stacy RB $40 --- BYE 0.00 0.00

Odell Beckham Jr. WR $20 NYG v NOR 8.60 12.23

Alshon Jeffery WR $20 CHI v PHI 9.60 5.88
$120

Moose - t5

Le'Veon Bell RB $40 PIT vCIN 0.00 15.37

Matt Forte RB $40 NYJ @BUF 30.40 9.82

Odell Beckham Jr. WR $20 NYG v NOR 8.60 12.23

Antonio Brown WR $20 PIT vCIN 3.90 12.58
$120

Team 10 -

DeMarco Murray RB $40 TEN @DET 1450 1533 *

A.J. Green WR $20 CIN @PIT 3.80 7.53 *

Jordy Nelson WR $20 GNB @MIN 13.30 12.98 *

C.J. Anderson RB $40 DEN vIND 1580 5.53
$120

Team 9 - jiji

Jeremy Hill RB $40 CIN @PIT 5.90 9.99

Lamar Miller RB $40 HOU v KAN 9.70 10.16

Adrian Peterson RB $40 MIN v GNB 2.60 0.38

Randall Cobb WR $20 GNB @MIN 4.30 5.52

Julio Jones WR $20 ATL @OAK 16.60 11.06
$160

Team 91 -

Demaryius Thomas  WR $20 DEN VvIND 11.00 852 *

LeSean McCoy RB $40 BUF v NYJ 9.00 15.93

Adrian Peterson RB $40 MIN v GNB 2.60 0.38

Calvin Johnson WR $20 DET VvTEN 0.00 0.00

Rob Gronkowski TE $20 NWE v MIA 0.00 4.50
$140

Weed - B

Aaron Rodgers QB $40 GNB @MIN 17.92 23.81 *

Melvin Gordon RB $40 SDG vJAC 18.50 13.41 *

Alfred Morris RB $40 DAL @WAS 7.20 2.40 *

C.J. Spiller RB $40 KAN BYE 0.00 080 *

Kelvin Benjamin WR $20 CAR v SFO 2280 838 *

Mike Evans WR $20 TAM @ARI 13.00 13.01 *

Travis Kelce TE $20 KAN @HOU 340 863 *

Stephen Gostkowski K $20 NWE v MIA 5.00 0.00 *

Andre Ellington RB $40 ARl VvTAM 1.10 1.13
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Fantas,
6: g TEST ON 2016 Rosters
Fri Jun 9 4:45pm ET
$280

Week 3

BIk P -

Frank Gore RB $40 IND v SDG 14.80 11.14

Mark Ingram RB $40 NOR v ATL 18.70 12.45

Eddie Lacy RB $40 GNB v DET 10.50 2.43

Jimmy Graham TE $20 SEA v SFO 14.00 7.77
$140

ChrisToe - Thompson

Drew Brees QB $40 NOR vATL 25.94 20.83

Eddie Lacy RB $40 GNB v DET 10.50 2.43

Martellus Bennett TE $20 NWE v HOU 1.60 7.07

Coby Fleener TE $20 NOR vATL 16.90 5.49
$120

DorkNuts -

Jamaal Charles RB $40 KAN v NYJ 0.00 0.74

Marshawn Lynch RB $40 SEA v SFO 0.00 0.00

Latavius Murray RB $40 OAK @TEN 10.30 11.33

T Y Hilton WR $20 IND v SDG 23.40 11.43
$140

F111 - afaa

Kyle Orton QB $40 BUF VARI 0.00 0.00

Arian Foster RB $40 --- v CLE 0.00 0.78

Dez Bryant WR $20 DAL v CHI 10.00 8.13
$100

Karch - asdf

Andrew Luck QB $40 IND v SDG 13.24 19.17

Zac Stacy RB $40 --- BYE 0.00 0.00

Odell Beckham Jr. WR $20 NYG vWAS 12.10 12.23

Alshon Jeffery WR $20 CHI @DAL 7.00 5.88
$120

Moose - t5

Le'Veon Bell RB $40 PIT @PHI 0.00 15.37

Matt Forte RB $40 NYJ @KAN 6.40 9.82

Odell Beckham Jr. WR $20 NYG vWAS 12.10 12.23

Antonio Brown WR $20 PIT @PHI 14.00 12.58
$120

Team 10 -

DeMarco Murray RB $40 TEN v OAK 22.00 1533 *

A.J. Green WR $20 CIN v DEN 7.70 7.53 *

Jordy Nelson WR $20 GNB v DET 22.10 12.98 *

C.J. Anderson RB $40 DEN @CIN 410 5.53
$120

Team 9 - jiji

Jeremy Hill RB $40 CIN v DEN 22.70 9.99

Lamar Miller RB $40 HOU @NWE 10.70 10.16

Adrian Peterson RB $40 MIN @CAR 0.00 0.38

Randall Cobb WR $20 GNB v DET 3.30 5.52

Julio Jones WR $20 ATL @NOR 1.60 11.06
$160

Team 91 -

Demaryius Thomas WR $20 DEN @CIN 14.00 8.52 *

LeSean McCoy RB $40 BUF Vv ARI 2460 15.93

Adrian Peterson RB $40 MIN @CAR 0.00 0.38

Calvin Johnson WR $20 DET @GNB 0.00 0.00

Rob Gronkowski TE $20 NWE v HOU 0.00 4.50
$140

Weed - B

Aaron Rodgers QB $40 GNB vDET 26.40 23.81 *

Melvin Gordon RB $40 SDG @IND 14.30 13.41 *

Alfred Morris RB $40 DAL v CHI 8.60 240 *

C.J. Spiller RB $40 KAN BYE 0.00 080 *

Kelvin Benjamin WR $20 CAR v MIN 0.00 838 *

Mike Evans WR $20 TAM v LAR 19.20 13.01 *

Travis Kelce TE $20 KAN v NYJ 1490 863 *

Stephen Gostkowski K $20 NWE v HOU 9.00 0.00 *

Andre Ellington RB $40 ARl @BUF 0.00 1.13
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Sﬁ'agffsy TEST ON 2016 Rosters
TR
Fri Jun 9 4:45pm ET
$280

Week 4

BIk P -

Frank Gore RB $40 IND @JAC 16.00 11.14

Mark Ingram RB $40 NOR @SDG 17.00 12.45

Eddie Lacy RB $40 GNB 0.00 2.43

Jimmy Graham TE $20 SEA @NYJ 11.30 7.77
$140

ChrisToe - Thompson

Drew Brees QB $40 NOR @SDG 11.88 20.83

Eddie Lacy RB $40 GNB 0.00 2.43

Martellus Bennett TE $20 NWE v BUF 10.90 7.07

Coby Fleener TE $20 NOR @SDG 190 5.49
$120

DorkNuts -

Jamaal Charles RB $40 KAN @PIT 0.70 0.74

Marshawn Lynch RB $40 SEA @NYJ 0.00 0.00

Latavius Murray RB $40 OAK @BAL 240 11.33

T Y Hilton WR $20 IND @JAC 10.20 11.43
$140

F111 - afaa

Kyle Orton QB $40 BUF @NWE 0.00 0.00

Arian Foster RB $40 --- @CIN 0.00 0.78

Dez Bryant WR $20 DAL @SFO 0.00 8.13
$100

Karch - asdf

Andrew Luck QB $40 IND @JAC 17.66 19.17

Zac Stacy RB $40 --- BYE 0.00 0.00

Odell Beckham Jr. WR $20 NYG @MIN 230 12.23

Alshon Jeffery WR $20 CHI v DET 4.60 5.88
$120

Moose - t5

Le'Veon Bell RB $40 PIT vKAN 17.80 15.37

Matt Forte RB $40 NYJ vSEA 4.30 9.82

Odell Beckham Jr. WR $20 NYG @MIN 230 12.23

Antonio Brown WR $20 PIT vKAN 18.40 12.58
$120

Team 10 -

DeMarco Murray RB $40 TEN @HOU 2490 1533 *

A.J. Green WR $20 CIN v MIA 23.30 7.53 *

Jordy Nelson WR $20 GNB 0.00 1298 *

C.J. Anderson RB $40 DEN @TAM 11.70 5.53
$120

Team 9 - jiji

Jeremy Hill RB $40 CIN v MIA 7.10 9.99

Lamar Miller RB $40 HOU v TEN 10.80 10.16

Adrian Peterson RB $40 MIN v NYG 0.00 0.38

Randall Cobb WR $20 GNB 0.00 552

Julio Jones WR $20 ATL v CAR 36.00 11.06
$160

Team 91 -

Demaryius Thomas WR $20 DEN @TAM 15.40 8.52 *

LeSean McCoy RB $40 BUF @NWE 16.80 15.93

Adrian Peterson RB $40 MIN v NYG 0.00 0.38

Calvin Johnson WR $20 DET @CHI 0.00 0.00

Rob Gronkowski TE $20 NWE v BUF 1.10 4.50
$140

Weed - B

Aaron Rodgers QB $40 GNB 0.00 2381 *

Melvin Gordon RB $40 SDG v NOR 18.90 13.41 *

Alfred Morris RB $40 DAL @SFO 3.40 2.40 *

C.J. Spiller RB $40 KAN BYE 7.70 0.80 *

Kelvin Benjamin WR $20 CAR @ATL 990 838 *

Mike Evans WR $20 TAM v DEN 590 13.01 *

Travis Kelce TE $20 KAN Q@PIT 830 863 *

Stephen Gostkowski K $20 NWE v BUF -200 0.00 *

Andre Ellington RB $40 ARl VLAR 040 1.13
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Sﬁ'agffsy TEST ON 2016 Rosters
TR
Fri Jun 9 4:45pm ET
$280

Week 5

BIk P -

Frank Gore RB $40 IND v CHI 790 11.14

Mark Ingram RB $40 NOR 0.00 1245

Eddie Lacy RB $40 GNB v NYG 8.40 2.43

Jimmy Graham TE $20 SEA 0.00 7.77
$140

ChrisToe - Thompson

Drew Brees QB $40 NOR 0.00 20.83 *

Eddie Lacy RB $40 GNB v NYG 8.40 2.43 *

Martellus Bennett TE $20 NWE @CLE 24.70 7.07 *

Coby Fleener TE $20 NOR 0.00 549 *
$120

DorkNuts -

Jamaal Charles RB $40 KAN 0.00 0.74

Marshawn Lynch RB $40 SEA 0.00 0.00

Latavius Murray RB $40 OAK v SDG 0.00 11.33

T Y Hilton WR $20 IND v CHI 23.10 11.43
$140

F111 - afaa

Kyle Orton QB $40 BUF @LAR 0.00 0.00

Arian Foster RB $40 --- v TEN 0.00 0.78

Dez Bryant WR $20 DAL vCIN 0.00 8.13
$100

Karch - asdf

Andrew Luck QB $40 IND v CHI 22.18 19.17

Zac Stacy RB $40 --- BYE 0.00 0.00

Odell Beckham Jr. WR $20 NYG @GNB 11.60 12.23

Alshon Jeffery WR $20 CHI @IND 7.70 5.88
$120

Moose - t5

Le'Veon Bell RB $40 PIT v NYJ 15.40 15.37

Matt Forte RB $40 NYJ @PIT 6.00 9.82

Odell Beckham Jr. WR $20 NYG @GNB 11.60 12.23

Antonio Brown WR $20 PIT v NYJ 13.80 12.58
$120

Team 10 -

DeMarco Murray RB $40 TEN @MIA 13.70 1533 *

A.J. Green WR $20 CIN @DAL 5.00 7.53 *

Jordy Nelson WR $20 GNB Vv NYG 9.80 12.98 *

C.J. Anderson RB $40 DEN vATL 6.20 5.53
$120

Team 9 - jiji

Jeremy Hill RB $40 CIN @DAL 1.20 9.99

Lamar Miller RB $40 HOU @MIN 240 10.16

Adrian Peterson RB $40 MIN v HOU 0.00 0.38

Randall Cobb WR $20 GNB Vv NYG 10.80 5.52

Julio Jones WR $20 ATL @DEN 290 11.06
$160

Team 91 -

Demaryius Thomas  WR $20 DEN v ATL 1090 852 *

LeSean McCoy RB $40 BUF @LAR 15.80 15.93

Adrian Peterson RB $40 MIN v HOU 0.00 0.38

Calvin Johnson WR $20 DET vPHI 0.00 0.00

Rob Gronkowski TE $20 NWE @CLE 10.90 4.50
$140

Weed - B

Aaron Rodgers QB $40 GNB v NYG 15.86 23.81 *

Melvin Gordon RB $40 SDG @OAK 12,70 13.41 *

Alfred Morris RB $40 DAL vCIN 330 240 *

C.J. Spiller RB $40 KAN BYE 0.00 080 *

Kelvin Benjamin WR $20 CAR vTAM 7.00 838 *

Mike Evans WR $20 TAM @CAR 14.90 13.01 *

Travis Kelce TE $20 KAN 0.00 863 *

Stephen Gostkowski K $20 NWE @CLE 500 0.00 *

Andre Ellington RB $40 ARl @SFO 1.90 1.13
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Fantas,
6: g TEST ON 2016 Rosters
Fri Jun 9 4:45pm ET
$280

Week 6

BIk P -

Frank Gore RB $40 IND @HOU 10.80 11.14

Mark Ingram RB $40 NOR v CAR 6.00 12.45

Eddie Lacy RB $40 GNB v DAL 7.10 2.43

Jimmy Graham TE $20 SEA VATL 890 7.77
$140

ChrisToe - Thompson

Drew Brees QB $40 NOR v CAR 32.60 20.83 *

Eddie Lacy RB $40 GNB v DAL 7.10 2.43 *

Martellus Bennett TE $20 NWE v CIN 4.80 7.07 *

Coby Fleener TE $20 NOR v CAR 20.10 5.49 *
$120

DorkNuts -

Jamaal Charles RB $40 KAN @OAK 11.20 0.74

Marshawn Lynch RB $40 SEA VATL 0.00 0.00

Latavius Murray RB $40 OAK v KAN 0.00 11.33

T Y Hilton WR $20 IND @HOU 490 11.43
$140

F111 - afaa

Kyle Orton QB $40 BUF v SFO 0.00 0.00

Arian Foster RB $40 --- v PIT 150 0.78

Dez Bryant WR $20 DAL @GNB 0.00 8.13
$100

Karch - asdf

Andrew Luck QB $40 IND @HOU 23.88 19.17

Zac Stacy RB $40 --- BYE 0.00 0.00

Odell Beckham Jr. WR $20 NYG vBAL 3220 12.23

Alshon Jeffery WR $20 CHI v JAC 9.30 5388
$120

Moose - t5

Le'Veon Bell RB $40 PIT @MIA 12.80 15.37

Matt Forte RB $40 NYJ @ARI 2.20 9.82

Odell Beckham Jr. WR $20 NYG vBAL 3220 12.23

Antonio Brown WR $20 PIT @MIA 4.50 12.58
$120

Team 10 -

DeMarco Murray RB $40 TEN v CLE 13.00 1533 *

A.J. Green WR $20 CIN @NWE 8.80 7.53 *

Jordy Nelson WR $20 GNB v DAL 480 12.98 *

C.J. Anderson RB $40 DEN @SDG 7.10 5.53
$120

Team 9 - jiji

Jeremy Hill RB $40 CIN @NWE 4.10 9.99

Lamar Miller RB $40 HOU vIND 30.30 10.16

Adrian Peterson RB $40 MIN 0.00 0.38

Randall Cobb WR $20 GNB v DAL 11.30 5.52

Julio Jones WR $20 ATL @SEA 19.90 11.06
$160

Team 91 -

Demaryius Thomas  WR $20 DEN @SDG 150 852 *

LeSean McCoy RB $40 BUF v SFO 33.70 15.93

Adrian Peterson RB $40 MIN 0.00 0.38

Calvin Johnson WR $20 DET vVLAR 0.00 0.00

Rob Gronkowski TE $20 NWE v CIN 2220 4.50
$140

Weed - B

Aaron Rodgers QB $40 GNB v DAL 12.46 23.81 *

Melvin Gordon RB $40 SDG vDEN 9.40 1341 *

Alfred Morris RB $40 DAL @GNB 0.20 2.40 *

C.J. Spiller RB $40 KAN BYE 350 080 *

Kelvin Benjamin WR $20 CAR @NOR 8.60 838 *

Mike Evans WR $20 TAM 0.00 13.01 *

Travis Kelce TE $20 KAN @OAK 320 863 *

Stephen Gostkowski K $20 NWE v CIN 8.00 0.00 *

Andre Ellington RB $40 ARl v NYJ 250 1.13
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Sﬁ'agffsy TEST ON 2016 Rosters
TR
Fri Jun 9 4:45pm ET
$280

Week 7

BIk P -

Frank Gore RB $40 IND @TEN 14.30 11.14

Mark Ingram RB $40 NOR @KAN 12.20 12.45

Eddie Lacy RB $40 GNB v CHI 0.00 2.43

Jimmy Graham TE $20 SEA @ARI 530 7.77
$140

ChrisToe - Thompson

Drew Brees QB $40 NOR @KAN 24.68 20.83 *

Eddie Lacy RB $40 GNB v CHI 0.00 2.43 *

Martellus Bennett TE $20 NWE @PIT 050 7.07 *

Coby Fleener TE $20 NOR @KAN 4.40 5.49 *
$120

DorkNuts -

Jamaal Charles RB $40 KAN v NOR 0.00 0.74

Marshawn Lynch RB $40 SEA @ARI 0.00 0.00

Latavius Murray RB $40 OAK @JAC 19.30 11.33

T Y Hilton WR $20 IND @TEN 19.30 11.43
$140

F111 - afaa

Kyle Orton QB $40 BUF @MIA 0.00 0.00

Arian Foster RB $40 --- v BUF 0.90 0.78

Dez Bryant WR $20 DAL 0.00 8.13
$100

Karch - asdf

Andrew Luck QB $40 IND @TEN 27.82 19.17

Zac Stacy RB $40 --- BYE 0.00 0.00

Odell Beckham Jr. WR $20 NYG @LAR 490 12.23

Alshon Jeffery WR $20 CHI @GNB 330 5388
$120

Moose - t5

Le'Veon Bell RB $40 PIT v NWE 14.90 15.37

Matt Forte RB $40 NYJ vBAL 25.90 9.82

Odell Beckham Jr. WR $20 NYG @LAR 490 12.23

Antonio Brown WR $20 PIT v NWE 11.90 12.58
$120

Team 10 -

DeMarco Murray RB $40 TEN VvIND 19.20 1533 *

A.J. Green WR $20 CIN vCLE 22.90 7.53 *

Jordy Nelson WR $20 GNB v CHI 0.90 12.98 *

C.J. Anderson RB $40 DEN v HOU 17.20 5.53
$120

Team 9 - jiji

Jeremy Hill RB $40 CIN vCLE 25.70 9.99

Lamar Miller RB $40 HOU @DEN 6.70 10.16

Adrian Peterson RB $40 MIN  @PHI 0.00 0.38

Randall Cobb WR $20 GNB v CHI 17.60 5.52

Julio Jones WR $20 ATL v SDG 17.40 11.06
$160

Team 91 -

Demaryius Thomas  WR $20 DEN vHOU 10.00 852 *

LeSean McCoy RB $40 BUF @MIA 1.10 15.93

Adrian Peterson RB $40 MIN  @PHI 0.00 0.38

Calvin Johnson WR $20 DET vWAS 0.00 0.00

Rob Gronkowski TE $20 NWE @PIT 15.30 4.50
$140

Weed - B

Aaron Rodgers QB $40 GNB v CHI 23.74 2381 *

Melvin Gordon RB $40 SDG @ATL 31.10 1341 *

Alfred Morris RB $40 DAL 0.00 2.40 *

C.J. Spiller RB $40 KAN BYE 0.00 080 *

Kelvin Benjamin WR $20 CAR 0.00 838 *

Mike Evans WR $20 TAM @SFO 21.60 13.01 *

Travis Kelce TE $20 KAN v NOR 240 863 *

Stephen Gostkowski K $20 NWE @PIT 200 0.00 *

Andre Ellington RB $40 ARl v SEA 0.70 1.13
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Fantasy
Spovts

Andre Ellington RB $40 ARl @CAR 1.60 1.13

Week 8 $280

BIk P -

Frank Gore RB $40 IND v KAN 12.20 11.14 *

Mark Ingram RB $40 NOR v SEA -1.50 1245 *

Eddie Lacy RB $40 GNB @ATL 0.00 2.43 *

Jimmy Graham TE $20 SEA @NOR 3.40 7.77 *

Oakland Raiders K $20 OAK @TAM 200 725 *
$160

ChrisToe - Thompson

Drew Brees QB $40 NOR v SEA 21.20 20.83 *

Eddie Lacy RB $40 GNB @ATL 0.00 2.43 *

Martellus Bennett TE $20 NWE @BUF 3.50 7.07 *

Coby Fleener TE $20 NOR v SEA 360 549 *
$120

DorkNuts -

Jamaal Charles RB $40 KAN @IND 0.00 0.74

Marshawn Lynch RB $40 SEA @NOR 0.00 0.00

Latavius Murray RB $40 OAK @TAM 7.10 11.33

T Y Hilton WR $20 IND v KAN 2.00 11.43
$140

F111 - afaa

Kyle Orton QB $40 BUF v NWE 0.00 0.00

Arian Foster RB $40 --- 0.00 0.78

Dez Bryant WR $20 DAL v PHI 17.30 8.13
$100

Karch - asdf

Andrew Luck QB $40 IND vKAN 18.40 19.17

Zac Stacy RB $40 --- BYE 0.00 0.00

Odell Beckham Jr. WR $20 NYG 0.00 12.23

Alshon Jeffery WR $20 CHI v MIN 12.30 5.88
$120

Moose - t5

Le'Veon Bell RB $40 PIT 0.00 15.37

Matt Forte RB $40 NYJ @CLE 22.80 9.82

Odell Beckham Jr. WR $20 NYG 0.00 12.23

Antonio Brown WR $20 PIT 0.00 12.58
$120

Team 10 -

DeMarco Murray RB $40 TEN vJAC 19.30 1533 *

A.J. Green WR $20 CIN v WAS 12.10 7.53 *

Jordy Nelson WR $20 GNB @ATL 15.40 12.98 *

C.J. Anderson RB $40 DEN v SDG 0.00 5.53
$120

Team 9 - jiji

Jeremy Hill RB $40 CIN v WAS 13.80 9.99

Lamar Miller RB $40 HOU vDET 12.80 10.16

Adrian Peterson RB $40 MIN @CHI 0.00 0.38

Randall Cobb WR $20 GNB @ATL 0.00 5.52

Julio Jones WR $20 ATL Vv GNB 290 11.06
$160

Team 91 -

Demaryius Thomas  WR $20 DEN v SDG 790 852 *

LeSean McCoy RB $40 BUF v NWE 0.00 15.93

Adrian Peterson RB $40 MIN @CHI 0.00 0.38

Calvin Johnson WR $20 DET @HOU 0.00 0.00

Rob Gronkowski TE $20 NWE @BUF 16.90 4.50
$140

Weed - B

Aaron Rodgers QB $40 GNB @ATL 33.84 2381 *

Melvin Gordon RB $40 SDG @DEN 15,50 13.41 *

Alfred Morris RB $40 DAL v PHI 0.60 240 *

C.J. Spiller RB $40 KAN BYE 0.00 080 *

Kelvin Benjamin WR $20 CAR VARI 730 838 *

Mike Evans WR $20 TAM v OAK 7.00 13.01 *

Travis Kelce TE $20 KAN @IND 16.10 8.63 *

Stephen Gostkowski K $20 NWE @BUF 13.00 0.00 *
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Fantasy
Spovts

TEST ON

Www.rtsports.com
2016 Rosters
Fri Jun 9 4:45pm ET

Week 9
Blk P -

Frank Gore
Mark Ingram
Eddie Lacy
Jimmy Graham
Oakland Raiders

ChrisToe - Thompson

Drew Brees
Eddie Lacy
Martellus Bennett
Coby Fleener

DorkNuts -

Jamaal Charles

Marshawn Lynch
Latavius Murray
T Y Hilton

F111 - afaa

Kyle Orton
Arian Foster
Dez Bryant

Karch - asdf

Andrew Luck

Zac Stacy

Odell Beckham Jr.
Alshon Jeffery

Moose - t5

Le'Veon Bell

Matt Forte

Odell Beckham Jr.
Antonio Brown

Team 10 -

DeMarco Murray
A.J. Green
Jordy Nelson
C.J. Anderson

Team 9 - jiji
Jeremy Hill
Lamar Miller
Adrian Peterson
Randall Cobb
Julio Jones

Team 91 -

Demaryius Thomas
LeSean McCoy
Adrian Peterson
Calvin Johnson
Rob Gronkowski

Weed - B

Aaron Rodgers
Melvin Gordon
Alfred Morris

C.J. Spiller

Kelvin Benjamin
Mike Evans

Travis Kelce
Stephen Gostkowski

QB
RB
TE
TE

QB
RB
WR

QB
RB
WR
WR

K

$40
$40
$40
$20
$20
$160

$40
$40
$20
$20
$120

$40
$40
$40
$20
$140

$40
$40
$20
$100

$40
$40
$20
$20
$120

$40
$40
$20
$20
$120

$40
$20
$20
$40
$120

$40
$40
$40
$20
$20
$160

$20
$40
$40
$20
$20
$140

$40
$40
$40
$40
$20
$20
$20
$20

IND

NOR
GNB
SEA
OAK

NOR
GNB
NWE
NOR

KAN
SEA
OAK
IND

BUF

DAL

IND
NYG
CHI

PIT
NYJ
NYG
PIT

TEN
CIN

GNB
DEN

CIN
HOU
MIN
GNB
ATL

DEN
BUF
MIN
DET
NWE

GNB
SDG
DAL
KAN
CAR
TAM
KAN
NWE

@GNB
@SFO
v IND

v BUF
v DEN

@SFO
v IND

@SFO

v JAC
v BUF
v DEN
@GNB

@SEA
v NYJ
@CLE

@GNB
BYE
v PHI

@BAL
@MIA
v PHI
@BAL

@SDG

v IND
@OAK

v DET
v IND
@TAM

@OAK
@SEA
v DET
@MIN

v IND
v TEN
@CLE
BYE
@LAR
v ATL
v JAC

20.10
29.60

0.00
22.30
10.00

24.72
0.00
0.00
4.20

0.00
0.00
32.20
8.20

0.00
0.00
1.90

12.74
0.00
16.60
0.00

7.00
16.20
16.60
14.50

14.50
0.00
15.40
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
7.40
17.10

5.60
12.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

26.18
32.60
5.60
0.00
7.60
27.00
5.80
0.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

11.14
12.45
2.43
7.77
7.25

20.83
2.43
7.07
5.49

0.74
0.00
11.33
11.43

0.00
0.78
8.13

19.17
0.00
12.23
5.88

15.37

9.82
12.23
12.58

15.33
7.53
12.98
5.53

9.99
10.16
0.38
5.52
11.06

8.52
15.93
0.38
0.00
4.50

23.81
13.41
2.40
0.80
8.38
13.01
8.63
0.00

EE

* Ok k¥

B

Andre Ellington

RB $40 ARI 0.00 1.13
$280

Page 9/17



www.rtsports.com
TEST ON 2016 Rosters
Fri Jun 9 4:45pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Andre Ellington RB $40 ARl v SFO -0.10 1.13

Week 10 $280

BIk P -

Frank Gore RB $40 IND 0.00 11.14 *

Mark Ingram RB $40 NOR vDEN 6.30 1245 *

Eddie Lacy RB $40 GNB @TEN 0.00 2.43 *

Jimmy Graham TE $20 SEA @NWE 4.80 7.77 *

Oakland Raiders K $20 OAK 0.00 725 *
$160

ChrisToe - Thompson

Drew Brees QB $40 NOR vDEN  21.02 2083 *

Eddie Lacy RB $40 GNB @TEN 0.00 2.43 *

Martellus Bennett TE $20 NWE v SEA 10.20 7.07 *

Coby Fleener TE $20 NOR v DEN 2.60 5.49 *
$120

DorkNuts -

Jamaal Charles RB $40 KAN @CAR 0.00 0.74

Marshawn Lynch RB $40 SEA @NWE 0.00 0.00

Latavius Murray RB $40 OAK 0.00 11.33

T Y Hilton WR $20 IND 0.00 11.43
$140

F111 - afaa

Kyle Orton QB $40 BUF 0.00 0.00

Arian Foster RB $40 --- @SDbG 0.00 0.78

Dez Bryant WR $20 DAL @PIT 17.60 8.13
$100

Karch - asdf

Andrew Luck QB $40 IND 0.00 19.17

Zac Stacy RB $40 --- BYE 0.00 0.00

Odell Beckham Jr. WR $20 NYG vCIN 15.70 12.23

Alshon Jeffery WR $20 CHI @TAM 4.70 5.88
$120

Moose - t5

Le'Veon Bell RB $40 PIT vDAL 25.90 15.37

Matt Forte RB $40 NYJ VLAR 10.90 9.82

Odell Beckham Jr. WR $20 NYG vCIN 15.70 12.23

Antonio Brown WR $20 PIT vDAL 20.40 12.58
$120

Team 10 -

DeMarco Murray RB $40 TEN v GNB 2650 1533 *

A.J. Green WR $20 CIN @NYG 12.80 7.53 *

Jordy Nelson WR $20 GNB @TEN 18.60 12.98 *

C.J. Anderson RB $40 DEN @NOR 0.00 5.53
$120

Team 9 - jiji

Jeremy Hill RB $40 CIN @NYG 11.10 9.99

Lamar Miller RB $40 HOU @JAC 8.30 10.16

Adrian Peterson RB $40 MIN @WAS 0.00 0.38

Randall Cobb WR $20 GNB @TEN 3.10 5.52

Julio Jones WR $20 ATL @PHI 13.50 11.06
$160

Team 91 -

Demaryius Thomas WR $20 DEN @NOR 14.70 8.52 *

LeSean McCoy RB $40 BUF 0.00 15.93

Adrian Peterson RB $40 MIN @WAS 0.00 0.38

Calvin Johnson WR $20 DET 0.00 0.00

Rob Gronkowski TE $20 NWE v SEA 5.60 4.50
$140

Weed - B

Aaron Rodgers QB $40 GNB @TEN 28.04 23.81 *

Melvin Gordon RB $40 SDG v MIA 13.20 13.41 *

Alfred Morris RB $40 DAL @PIT 1.90 2.40 *

C.J. Spiller RB $40 KAN BYE 0.40 0.80 *

Kelvin Benjamin WR $20 CAR v KAN 6.40 838 *

Mike Evans WR $20 TAM v CHI 6.60 13.01 *

Travis Kelce TE $20 KAN @CAR 510 863 *

Stephen Gostkowski K $20 NWE v SEA 6.00 0.00 *
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Fantasy
Spovts

TEST ON

Www.rtsports.com
2016 Rosters
Fri Jun 9 4:45pm ET

Week 11
Blk P -

Frank Gore
Mark Ingram
Eddie Lacy
Jimmy Graham
Oakland Raiders

ChrisToe - Thompson

Drew Brees
Eddie Lacy
Martellus Bennett
Coby Fleener

DorkNuts -

Jamaal Charles

Marshawn Lynch
Latavius Murray
T Y Hilton

F111 - afaa

Kyle Orton
Arian Foster
Dez Bryant

Karch - asdf

Andrew Luck

Zac Stacy

Odell Beckham Jr.
Alshon Jeffery

Moose - t5

Le'Veon Bell

Matt Forte

Odell Beckham Jr.
Antonio Brown

Team 10 -

DeMarco Murray
A.J. Green
Jordy Nelson
C.J. Anderson

Team 9 - jiji
Jeremy Hill
Lamar Miller
Adrian Peterson
Randall Cobb
Julio Jones

Team 91 -

Demaryius Thomas
LeSean McCoy
Adrian Peterson
Calvin Johnson
Rob Gronkowski

Weed - B

Aaron Rodgers
Melvin Gordon
Alfred Morris

C.J. Spiller

Kelvin Benjamin
Mike Evans

Travis Kelce
Stephen Gostkowski

QB
RB
TE
TE

QB
RB
WR

QB
RB
WR
WR

K

$40
$40
$40
$20
$20
$160

$40
$40
$20
$20
$120

$40
$40
$40
$20
$140

$40
$40
$20
$100

$40
$40
$20
$20
$120

$40
$40
$20
$20
$120

$40
$20
$20
$40
$120

$40
$40
$40
$20
$20
$160

$20
$40
$40
$20
$20
$140

$40
$40
$40
$40
$20
$20
$20
$20

IND

NOR
GNB
SEA
OAK

NOR
GNB
NWE
NOR

KAN
SEA
OAK
IND

BUF

DAL

IND
NYG
CHI

PIT
NYJ
NYG
PIT

TEN
CIN

GNB
DEN

CIN
HOU
MIN
GNB
ATL

DEN
BUF
MIN
DET
NWE

GNB
SDG
DAL
KAN
CAR
TAM
KAN
NWE

v TEN
@CAR
@WAS
v PHI
v HOU

@CAR
@WAS
@SFO
@CAR

v TAM
v PHI

v HOU
v TEN

@CIN
@LAR
v BAL

v TEN
BYE

v CHI
@NYG

@CLE

v CHI
@CLE

@IND
v BUF
@WAS

v BUF
@OAK
v ARI
@WAS

@CIN
v ARI

v JAC
@SFO

@WAS

v BAL
BYE

v NOR
@KAN
v TAM
@SFO

12.10
7.50
0.00

10.60
9.00

15.40
0.00
1.40
7.70

0.00
0.00
9.20
15.70

0.00
0.00
20.00

18.68
0.00
4.60
0.00

26.60
0.00
4.60
7.60

13.90
0.00
8.80
0.00

6.30
17.80
0.00
8.40
0.00

0.00
11.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

29.34
0.00
0.30
0.00
5.60

10.50

10.30
5.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

11.14
12.45
2.43
7.77
7.25

20.83
2.43
7.07
5.49

0.74
0.00
11.33
11.43

0.00
0.78
8.13

19.17
0.00
12.23
5.88

15.37

9.82
12.23
12.58

15.33
7.53
12.98
5.53

9.99
10.16
0.38
5.52
11.06

8.52
15.93
0.38
0.00
4.50

23.81
13.41
2.40
0.80
8.38
13.01
8.63
0.00

EE

* Ok k¥

B

Andre Ellington

RB $40 ARl  @MIN 230 1.13
$280
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www.rtsports.com
TEST ON 2016 Rosters
Fri Jun 9 4:45pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Andre Ellington RB $40 ARl @ATL 1.90 1.13

Week 12 $280

BIk P -

Frank Gore RB $40 IND vVvPIT 3.10 11.14 *

Mark Ingram RB $40 NOR VLAR 29.20 1245 *

Eddie Lacy RB $40 GNB @PHI 0.00 2.43 *

Jimmy Graham TE $20 SEA @TAM 4.70 7.77 *

Oakland Raiders K $20 OAK v CAR 9.00 725 *
$160

ChrisToe - Thompson

Drew Brees QB $40 NOR vLAR 33.00 20.83 *

Eddie Lacy RB $40 GNB @PHI 0.00 2.43 *

Martellus Bennett TE $20 NWE @NYJ 2.60 7.07 *

Coby Fleener TE $20 NOR v LAR 5.90 5.49 *
$120

DorkNuts -

Jamaal Charles RB $40 KAN @DEN 0.00 0.74

Marshawn Lynch RB $40 SEA @TAM 0.00 0.00

Latavius Murray RB $40 OAK Vv CAR 15.30 11.33

T Y Hilton WR $20 IND VvPIT 540 11.43
$140

F111 - afaa

Kyle Orton QB $40 BUF v JAC 0.00 0.00

Arian Foster RB $40 --- v SFO 0.00 0.78

Dez Bryant WR $20 DAL v WAS 7.20 8.13
$100

Karch - asdf

Andrew Luck QB $40 IND vVvPIT 0.00 19.17

Zac Stacy RB $40 --- BYE 0.00 0.00

Odell Beckham Jr. WR $20 NYG @CLE 21.60 12.23

Alshon Jeffery WR $20 CHI Vv TEN 0.00 5.8
$120

Moose - t5

Le'Veon Bell RB $40 PIT @IND 20.70 15.37

Matt Forte RB $40 NYJ v NWE 5.00 9.82

Odell Beckham Jr. WR $20 NYG @CLE 21.60 12.23

Antonio Brown WR $20 PIT @IND 27.10 12.58
$120

Team 10 -

DeMarco Murray RB $40 TEN @CHI 8.40 1533 *

A.J. Green WR $20 CIN @BAL 0.00 7.53 *

Jordy Nelson WR $20 GNB @PHI 9.10 12.98 *

C.J. Anderson RB $40 DEN v KAN 0.00 5.53
$120

Team 9 - jiji

Jeremy Hill RB $40 CIN @BAL 8.20 9.99

Lamar Miller RB $40 HOU v SDG 5.50 10.16

Adrian Peterson RB $40 MIN @DET 0.00 0.38

Randall Cobb WR $20 GNB @PHI 4.10 5.52

Julio Jones WR $20 ATL VARI 3.50 11.06
$160

Team 91 -

Demaryius Thomas  WR $20 DEN v KAN 6.00 852 *

LeSean McCoy RB $40 BUF vJAC 28.40 15.93

Adrian Peterson RB $40 MIN @DET 0.00 0.38

Calvin Johnson WR $20 DET v MIN 0.00 0.00

Rob Gronkowski TE $20 NWE @NYJ 0.00 4.50
$140

Weed - B

Aaron Rodgers QB $40 GNB @PHI 23.12 2381 *

Melvin Gordon RB $40 SDG @HOU 8.90 1341 *

Alfred Morris RB $40 DAL v WAS 1.20 2.40 *

C.J. Spiller RB $40 KAN BYE 0.00 080 *

Kelvin Benjamin WR $20 CAR @OAK 11.30 838 *

Mike Evans WR $20 TAM v SEA 22.40 13.01 *

Travis Kelce TE $20 KAN @DEN 10.10 8.63 *

Stephen Gostkowski K $20 NWE @NYJ 8.00 0.00 *

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 12/17



www.rtsports.com
TEST ON 2016 Rosters
Fri Jun 9 4:45pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Andre Ellington RB $40 ARl v WAS 150 1.13

Week 13 $280

BIk P -

Frank Gore RB $40 IND @NYJ 790 11.14 *

Mark Ingram RB $40 NOR vDET 530 1245 *

Eddie Lacy RB $40 GNB v HOU 0.00 2.43 *

Jimmy Graham TE $20 SEA Vv CAR 1230 7.77 *

Oakland Raiders K $20 OAK v BUF 12.00 725 *
$160

ChrisToe - Thompson

Drew Brees QB $40 NOR vDET 7.04 20.83 *

Eddie Lacy RB $40 GNB v HOU 0.00 2.43 *

Martellus Bennett TE $20 NWE v LAR 0.40 7.07 *

Coby Fleener TE $20 NOR v DET 8.60 5.49 *
$120

DorkNuts -

Jamaal Charles RB $40 KAN @ATL 0.00 0.74

Marshawn Lynch RB $40 SEA v CAR 0.00 0.00

Latavius Murray RB $40 OAK v BUF 2350 11.33

T Y Hilton WR $20 IND @NYJ 14.60 11.43
$140

F111 - afaa

Kyle Orton QB $40 BUF @OAK 0.00 0.00

Arian Foster RB $40 --- @BAL 0.00 0.78

Dez Bryant WR $20 DAL @MIN 14.40 8.13
$100

Karch - asdf

Andrew Luck QB $40 IND @NYJ 29.72 19.17

Zac Stacy RB $40 --- BYE 0.00 0.00

Odell Beckham Jr. WR $20 NYG @PIT 10.00 12.23

Alshon Jeffery WR $20 CHI v SFO 0.00 5.8
$120

Moose - t5

Le'Veon Bell RB $40 PIT Vv NYG 16.20 15.37

Matt Forte RB $40 NYJ VvIND 7.90 9.82

Odell Beckham Jr. WR $20 NYG @PIT 10.00 12.23

Antonio Brown WR $20 PIT Vv NYG 11.40 12.58
$120

Team 10 -

DeMarco Murray RB $40 TEN 0.00 1533 *

A.J. Green WR $20 CIN v PHI 0.00 7.53 *

Jordy Nelson WR $20 GNB v HOU 17.80 12.98 *

C.J. Anderson RB $40 DEN @JAC 0.00 5.53
$120

Team 9 - jiji

Jeremy Hill RB $40 CIN v PHI 11.00 9.99

Lamar Miller RB $40 HOU @GNB 1.80 10.16

Adrian Peterson RB $40 MIN v DAL 0.00 0.38

Randall Cobb WR $20 GNB v HOU 7.90 5.52

Julio Jones WR $20 ATL v KAN 11.30 11.06
$160

Team 91 -

Demaryius Thomas  WR $20 DEN @JAC 6.10 852 *

LeSean McCoy RB $40 BUF @OAK 19.10 15.93

Adrian Peterson RB $40 MIN v DAL 0.00 0.38

Calvin Johnson WR $20 DET @NOR 0.00 0.00

Rob Gronkowski TE $20 NWE v LAR 0.00 4.50
$140

Weed - B

Aaron Rodgers QB $40 GNB vHOU 1596 23.81 *

Melvin Gordon RB $40 SDG vTAM 20.30 13.41 *

Alfred Morris RB $40 DAL @MIN 1.10 2.40 *

C.J. Spiller RB $40 KAN BYE 1.20 0.80 *

Kelvin Benjamin WR $20 CAR @SEA 180 838 *

Mike Evans WR $20 TAM @SDG 5.80 13.01 *

Travis Kelce TE $20 KAN @ATL 14.00 8.63 *

Stephen Gostkowski K $20 NWE v LAR 1400 0.00 *
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Fantasy
Spovts

TEST ON

Www.rtsports.com
2016 Rosters
Fri Jun 9 4:46pm ET

Playoff Week 1
Bk P -

Frank Gore
Mark Ingram
Eddie Lacy
Jimmy Graham
Oakland Raiders

ChrisToe - Thompson

Drew Brees
Eddie Lacy
Martellus Bennett
Coby Fleener

DorkNuts -

Jamaal Charles

Marshawn Lynch
Latavius Murray
T Y Hilton

F111 - afaa

Kyle Orton
Arian Foster
Dez Bryant

Karch - asdf

Andrew Luck

Zac Stacy

Odell Beckham Jr.
Alshon Jeffery

Moose - t5

Le'Veon Bell

Matt Forte

Odell Beckham Jr.
Antonio Brown

Team 10 -

DeMarco Murray
A.J. Green
Jordy Nelson
C.J. Anderson

Team 9 - jiji
Jeremy Hill
Lamar Miller
Adrian Peterson
Randall Cobb
Julio Jones

Team 91 -

Demaryius Thomas
LeSean McCoy
Adrian Peterson
Calvin Johnson
Rob Gronkowski

Weed - B

Aaron Rodgers
Melvin Gordon
Alfred Morris

C.J. Spiller

Kelvin Benjamin
Mike Evans

Travis Kelce
Stephen Gostkowski

QB
RB
TE
TE

QB
RB
WR

QB
RB
WR
WR

K

$40
$40
$40
$20
$20
$160

$40
$40
$20
$20
$120

$40
$40
$40
$20
$140

$40
$40
$20
$100

$40
$40
$20
$20
$120

$40
$40
$20
$20
$120

$40
$20
$20
$40
$120

$40
$40
$40
$20
$20
$160

$20
$40
$40
$20
$20
$140

$40
$40
$40
$40
$20
$20
$20
$20

IND

NOR
GNB
SEA
OAK

NOR
GNB
NWE
NOR

KAN
SEA
OAK
IND

BUF

DAL

IND
NYG
CHI

PIT
NYJ
NYG
PIT

TEN
CIN

GNB
DEN

CIN
HOU
MIN
GNB
ATL

DEN
BUF
MIN
DET
NWE

GNB
SDG
DAL
KAN
CAR
TAM
KAN
NWE

v HOU
@TAM
v SEA
@GNB
@KAN

@TAM
v SEA
v BAL

@TAM

v OAK
@GNB
@KAN
v HOU

v PIT
v ARI
@NYG

v HOU
BYE

v DAL
@DET

@BUF
@SFO
v DAL
@BUF

v DEN
@CLE
v SEA
@TEN

@CLE
@IND
@JAC
v SEA
@LAR

@TEN
v PIT
@JAC
v CHI
v BAL

v SEA

@CAR
@NYG
BYE

v SDG
v NOR
v OAK
v BAL

13.40
2.30
0.00
1.60
7.00

4.48
0.00
13.00
0.60

0.00
0.00
16.80
17.50

0.00
0.00
-1.00

16.24
0.00
15.40
0.00

49.30
0.80
15.40
7.80

15.70
0.00
16.10
0.00

20.70
18.70
0.00
3.30
0.00

12.60
17.30
0.00
0.00
0.00

21.24
0.50
0.00
0.00
1.10
4.20

10.10
4.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

11.14
12.45
2.43
7.77
7.25

20.83
2.43
7.07
5.49

0.74
0.00
11.33
11.43

0.00
0.78
8.13

19.17
0.00
12.23
5.88

15.37

9.82
12.23
12.58

15.33
7.53
12.98
5.53

9.99
10.16
0.38
5.52
11.06

8.52
15.93
0.38
0.00
4.50

23.81
13.41
2.40
0.80
8.38
13.01
8.63
0.00

EE

* Ok k¥

B

Andre Ellington

RB $40 ARl  @MIA 0.00 1.13
$280
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Fantasy
Spovts

TEST ON

Www.rtsports.com
2016 Rosters
Fri Jun 9 4:46pm ET

Playoff Week 2
Bk P -

Frank Gore
Mark Ingram
Eddie Lacy
Jimmy Graham
Oakland Raiders

ChrisToe - Thompson

Drew Brees
Eddie Lacy
Martellus Bennett
Coby Fleener

DorkNuts -

Jamaal Charles

Marshawn Lynch
Latavius Murray
T Y Hilton

F111 - afaa

Kyle Orton
Arian Foster
Dez Bryant

Karch - asdf

Andrew Luck

Zac Stacy

Odell Beckham Jr.
Alshon Jeffery

Moose - t5

Le'Veon Bell

Matt Forte

Odell Beckham Jr.
Antonio Brown

Team 10 -

DeMarco Murray
A.J. Green
Jordy Nelson
C.J. Anderson

Team 9 - jiji
Jeremy Hill
Lamar Miller
Adrian Peterson
Randall Cobb
Julio Jones

Team 91 -

Demaryius Thomas
LeSean McCoy
Adrian Peterson
Calvin Johnson
Rob Gronkowski

Weed - B

Aaron Rodgers
Melvin Gordon
Alfred Morris

C.J. Spiller

Kelvin Benjamin
Mike Evans

Travis Kelce
Stephen Gostkowski

QB
RB
TE
TE

QB
RB
WR

QB
RB
WR
WR

K

$40
$40
$40
$20
$20
$160

$40
$40
$20
$20
$120

$40
$40
$40
$20
$140

$40
$40
$20
$100

$40
$40
$20
$20
$120

$40
$40
$20
$20
$120

$40
$20
$20
$40
$120

$40
$40
$40
$20
$20
$160

$20
$40
$40
$20
$20
$140

$40
$40
$40
$40
$20
$20
$20
$20

IND

NOR
GNB
SEA
OAK

NOR
GNB
NWE
NOR

KAN
SEA
OAK
IND

BUF

DAL

IND
NYG
CHI

PIT
NYJ
NYG
PIT

TEN
CIN

GNB
DEN

CIN
HOU
MIN
GNB
ATL

DEN
BUF
MIN
DET
NWE

GNB
SDG
DAL
KAN
CAR
TAM
KAN
NWE

@MIN
@ARI
@CHI
v LAR
@SDG

@ARI
@CHI
@DEN
@ARI

v TEN
v LAR
@SDG
@MIN

v CLE
@NYJ
v TAM

@MIN
BYE

v DET
v GNB

@CIN
v MIA
v DET
@CIN

@KAN
v PIT

@CHI
v NWE

v PIT
vJAC
v IND
@CHI
v SFO

v NWE
v CLE
v IND

@NYG
@DEN

@CHI
v OAK
v TAM
BYE
@WAS
@DAL
v TEN
@DEN

11.50
9.20
0.00
3.10

13.00

29.36
0.00
3.50
1.00

0.00
0.00
7.20
4.50

0.00
0.00
8.20

18.80

0.00
13.30
14.90

13.10
2.80
13.30
5.80

14.10
0.00
12.40
0.00

11.60
15.40
0.30
0.00
0.00

9.10
29.90
0.30
0.00
0.00

11.98
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
5.90
4.10

10.00
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11.14
12.45
2.43
7.77
7.25

20.83
2.43
7.07
5.49

0.74
0.00
11.33
11.43

0.00
0.78
8.13

19.17
0.00
12.23
5.88

15.37

9.82
12.23
12.58

15.33
7.53
12.98
5.53

9.99
10.16
0.38
5.52
11.06

8.52
15.93
0.38
0.00
4.50

23.81
13.41
2.40
0.80
8.38
13.01
8.63
0.00

EE

* Ok k¥

B

Andre Ellington

RB $40 ARl v NOR 090 1.13
$280
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Fantasy
Spovts

Andre Ellington RB $40 ARl @SEA 0.00 1.13

Playoff Week 3 $280

BIk P -

Frank Gore RB $40 IND @OAK 6.40 11.14 *

Mark Ingram RB $40 NOR vTAM 2430 1245 *

Eddie Lacy RB $40 GNB v MIN 0.00 2.43 *

Jimmy Graham TE $20 SEA VARI 10.30 7.77 *

Oakland Raiders K $20 OAK VIND 100 725 *
$160

ChrisToe - Thompson

Drew Brees QB $40 NOR vTAM 16.06 20.83 *

Eddie Lacy RB $40 GNB v MIN 0.00 2.43 *

Martellus Bennett TE $20 NWE v NYJ 7.90 7.07 *

Coby Fleener TE $20 NOR vTAM 3.00 5.49 *
$120

DorkNuts -

Jamaal Charles RB $40 KAN vDEN 0.00 0.74

Marshawn Lynch RB $40 SEA VARI 0.00 0.00

Latavius Murray RB $40 OAK VIND 510 11.33

T Y Hilton WR $20 IND @OAK 12.50 11.43
$140

F111 - afaa

Kyle Orton QB $40 BUF v MIA 0.00 0.00

Arian Foster RB $40 --- @BUF 0.00 0.78

Dez Bryant WR $20 DAL vDET 23.40 8.13
$100

Karch - asdf

Andrew Luck QB $40 IND @OAK 2422 19.17

Zac Stacy RB $40 --- BYE 0.00 0.00

Odell Beckham Jr. WR $20 NYG @PHI 15.00 12.23

Alshon Jeffery WR $20 CHI v WAS 9.20 5388
$120

Moose - t5

Le'Veon Bell RB $40 PIT vBAL 26.20 15.37

Matt Forte RB $40 NYJ @NWE 0.00 9.82

Odell Beckham Jr. WR $20 NYG @PHI 15.00 12.23

Antonio Brown WR $20 PIT vBAL 15.60 12.58
$120

Team 10 -

DeMarco Murray RB $40 TEN @JAC 6.00 1533 *

AJ. Green WR $20 CIN @HOU 0.00 753 *

Jordy Nelson WR $20 GNB v MIN 27.40 12.98 *

C.J. Anderson RB $40 DEN @KAN 0.00 5.53
$120

Team 9 - jiji

Jeremy Hill RB $40 CIN @HOU 0.80 9.99

Lamar Miller RB $40 HOU v CIN 0.00 10.16

Adrian Peterson RB $40 MIN @GNB 0.00 0.38

Randall Cobb WR $20 GNB v MIN 0.00 5.52

Julio Jones WR $20 ATL @CAR 6.00 11.06
$160

Team 91 -

Demaryius Thomas WR $20 DEN @KAN 200 852 *

LeSean McCoy RB $40 BUF v MIA 21.00 15.93

Adrian Peterson RB $40 MIN @GNB 0.00 0.38

Calvin Johnson WR $20 DET @DAL 0.00 0.00

Rob Gronkowski TE $20 NWE v NYJ 0.00 4.50
$140

Weed - B

Aaron Rodgers QB $40 GNB v MIN 37.68 2381 *

Melvin Gordon RB $40 SDG @CLE 0.00 1341 *

Alfred Morris RB $40 DAL vDET 0.00 240 *

C.J. Spiller RB $40 KAN BYE 0.00 080 *

Kelvin Benjamin WR $20 CAR VATL 1230 838 *

Mike Evans WR $20 TAM @NOR 15.70 13.01 *

Travis Kelce TE $20 KAN v DEN 2200 863 *

Stephen Gostkowski K $20 NWE v NYJ 11.00 0.00 *
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Andre Ellington RB $40 ARI 0.00 1.13

Offseason $280

Bk P -

Frank Gore RB $40 IND 0.00 1114 * Player, Pos, Sal, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

Mark Ingram RB $40 NOR 0.00 1245 *

Eddie Lacy RB $40 GNB 0.00 2.43 *

Jimmy Graham TE $20 SEA 0.00 7.77 *

Oakland Raiders K $20 OAK 0.00 725 *
$160

ChrisToe - Thompson

Drew Brees QB $40 NOR 0.00 20.83 *

Eddie Lacy RB $40 GNB 0.00 2.43 *

Martellus Bennett TE $20 NWE 0.00 7.07 *

Coby Fleener TE $20 NOR 0.00 549 *
$120

DorkNuts -

Jamaal Charles RB $40 KAN 0.00 0.74

Marshawn Lynch RB $40 SEA 0.00 0.00

Latavius Murray RB $40 OAK 0.00 11.33

T Y Hilton WR $20 IND 0.00 11.43
$140

F111 - afaa

Kyle Orton QB $40 BUF 0.00 0.00

Arian Foster RB $40 --- 0.00 0.78

Dez Bryant WR $20 DAL 0.00 8.3
$100

Karch - asdf

Andrew Luck QB $40 IND 0.00 19.17

Zac Stacy RB $40 --- BYE 0.00 0.00

Odell Beckham Jr. WR $20 NYG 0.00 12.23

Alshon Jeffery WR $20 CHI 0.00 5.88
$120

Moose - t5

Le'Veon Bell RB $40 PIT 0.00 15.37

Matt Forte RB $40 NYJ 0.00 9.82

Odell Beckham Jr. WR $20 NYG 0.00 12.23

Antonio Brown WR $20 PIT 0.00 12.58
$120

Team 10 -

DeMarco Murray RB $40 TEN 0.00 1533 *

A.J. Green WR $20 CIN 0.00 753 *

Jordy Nelson WR $20 GNB 0.00 1298 *

C.J. Anderson RB $40 DEN 0.00 5.53
$120

Team 9 - jiji

Jeremy Hill RB $40 CIN 0.00 9.99

Lamar Miller RB $40 HOU 0.00 10.16

Adrian Peterson RB $40 MIN 0.00 0.38

Randall Cobb WR $20 GNB 0.00 5.52

Julio Jones WR $20 ATL 0.00 11.06
$160

Team 91 -

Demaryius Thomas  WR $20 DEN 0.00 852 *

LeSean McCoy RB $40 BUF 0.00 15.93

Adrian Peterson RB $40 MIN 0.00 0.38

Calvin Johnson WR $20 DET 0.00 0.00

Rob Gronkowski TE $20 NWE 0.00 4.50
$140

Weed - B

Aaron Rodgers QB $40 GNB 0.00 23.81 *

Melvin Gordon RB $40 SDG 0.00 1341 *

Alfred Morris RB $40 DAL 0.00 2.40 *

C.J. Spiller RB $40 KAN BYE 0.00 080 *

Kelvin Benjamin WR $20 CAR 0.00 838 *

Mike Evans WR $20 TAM 0.00 13.01 *

Travis Kelce TE $20 KAN 0.00 863 *

Stephen Gostkowski K $20 NWE 0.00 000 *
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